-----*-------- -- 

Phnc fl36 - 529 35. 	I 72. Fax- fti - S913.S F- 	çj(dsaiiCh3cfleLfl 

o il  

C.NoV(15)57ISPL/ACG/03I 	
Dated :- Lf  

To, 

Shri R. K. Sarkar, 
Superintendent of Central Excise, 
Guwahati - I Range, Guwahati. 

Whereas a sum of Rs. 27,62,44,6641. ( Rs. Twenty Seven Crores Sixty Two 

Lakhs Forty Four Thousand Six Hundred & Sixty Four ) only being the amount of 

Central E<cise duty imposed on MIs Dharampal satyapal Limited, Shed No 6, 7 & 17, 

Industrial Estate, Bamunimaidan, Guwahati -. 781 021 vide Oçder under CNQ.V(15)57/ 

SPL/ACG/0317081 dated 06/06/2003 which was to be paid on or before 13/06/2003 has